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Enrolment Number
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22BHNCBHHS000021
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22BHNCBHHS000021

22BHNCBHHS000021

22BHNCBHHS000012

22BHNCBHHS000012
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22BHNCBHHS000009

22BHNCBHHS000009
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Student Name

PRIYAMVADA
CHAKRABORTY

PRIYAMVADA
CHAKRABORTY

PRIYAMVADA
CHAKRABORTY

PRIYAMVADA
CHAKRABORTY

PRIYAMVADA
CHAKRABORTY

PRIYAMVADA
CHAKRABORTY

PRIYAMVADA
CHAKRABORTY

KANAN

KANAN

KANAN

KANAN

KANAN

KANAN

KANAN

GAARGE

GAARGE

GAARGE

GAARGE

GAARGE

GAARGE

GAARGE

NISHA KHIRIYA

NISHA KHIRIYA

NISHA KHIRIYA

NISHA KHIRIYA

NISHA KHIRIYA

Paper Code

2056000001

6967000022

2444002001

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2181002001

2056000001

6967000022

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2323102002

2181002001

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2323102002

6967000011

2416000003

2181002001

2416000003

6967000022

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

Paper Name

TeHYT Ta

YR HiFd TRIERT 3R AT g

STUDY OF HINDUSTANI MUSIC

HISTORY OF INDIA —11I: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST -
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE:
THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il

Teh YT oG

YR Hidd TRIRT SR AT g

HISTORY OF INDIA - 11I: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST -
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

INDIAN CONSTITUTION: KEY
DEBATES

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE:
THEORY INTO PRACTICE - Il

HISTORY OF INDIA — II: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

INDIAN CONSTITUTION: KEY
DEBATES

ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE

NEGOTIATIONS AND
LEADERSHIP

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE:
THEORY INTO PRACTICE - lI

NEGOTIATIONS AND
LEADERSHIP

YR Uik TRERT 3R 79 I

HISTORY OF INDIA —11I: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

Designed & Developed by e
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NISHA KHIRIYA

NISHA KHIRIYA

MONIKA

MONIKA

MONIKA

MONIKA

MONIKA

MONIKA

MONIKA

SWATI YADAV

SWATI YADAV

SWATI YADAV

SWATI YADAV

SWATI YADAV

SWATI YADAV

SWATI YADAV

VIDHI PATHAK

VIDHI PATHAK

VIDHI PATHAK

VIDHI PATHAK

VIDHI PATHAK

VIDHI PATHAK

VIDHI PATHAK

ANAMIKA
CHATTERJEE

ANAMIKA
CHATTERJEE

ANAMIKA
CHATTERJEE

ANAMIKA
CHATTERJEE

ANAMIKA
CHATTERJEE

ANAMIKA
CHATTERJEE

ANAMIKA
CHATTERJEE

AMNA PARVFFN

2324002009

2131002004

2056000002

6967000010

2444002001

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2051002001

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2051002001

2126000001

2324002009

6967000024
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6967000016

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2324002009

2131002004
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6967000010

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2034002006

2131002004

2446000001

WOMEN AND POLITICS IN
INDIA: CONCEPTS AND
DEBATES

COURSE A: ADVANCE
ANCIENT INDIAN ECONOMY

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

STUDY OF HINDUSTANI MUSIC

HISTORY OF INDIA - IlI: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

EERIREARHANEEED!

HISTORY OF INDIA - IlI: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

IS fRdl (Tl )

3fgaTe Hefl

WOMEN AND POLITICS IN
INDIA: CONCEPTS AND
DEBATES

GoHTHS G & AT

YOGA IN PRACTICE

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL
LEARNING

HISTORY OF INDIA - 1lI: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

WOMEN AND POLITICS IN
INDIA: CONCEPTS AND
DEBATES

COURSE A: ADVANCE
ANCIENT INDIAN ECONOMY

NEGOTIATIONS AND
LEADERSHIP

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA - IlI: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST -
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

INDIAN ENGLISH
LITERATURES

COURSE A: ADVANCE
ANCIENT INDIAN ECONOMY

HARMONILIM
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AMNA PARVEEN

AMNA PARVEEN

AMNA PARVEEN

AMNA PARVEEN

AMNA PARVEEN

AMNA PARVEEN

NAINA TAXAK

NAINA TAXAK

NAINA TAXAK

NAINA TAXAK

NAINA TAXAK

NAINA TAXAK

NAINA TAXAK

TAMANNA KANWASI

TAMANNA KANWASI

TAMANNA KANWASI

TAMANNA KANWASI

TAMANNA KANWASI

TAMANNA KANWASI

TAMANNA KANWASI

NISHTHA
CHOUDHARY

NISHTHA
CHOUDHARY

NISHTHA
CHOUDHARY

NISHTHA
CHOUDHARY

NISHTHA
CHOUDHARY

NISHTHA
CHOUDHARY

NISHTHA
CHOUDHARY

ADITI

ADITI

ADITI

ADITI

6967000010

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2324002009

2051002001

2136000001

6967000016

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2324002009

2131002004

2416000003

6967000022

2274002002

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2051002001

2136000001

6967000010

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2034002006

2051002001

2131002004

2056000001

6967000010

2312102301

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA - IlI: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

WOMEN AND POLITICS IN
INDIA: CONCEPTS AND
DEBATES

Hagike fgdl (gt &)

YOGA IN PRACTICE

SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL
LEARNING

HISTORY OF INDIA — IlI: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

WOMEN AND POLITICS IN
INDIA: CONCEPTS AND
DEBATES

COURSE A: ADVANCE
ANCIENT INDIAN ECONOMY

NEGOTIATIONS AND
LEADERSHIP

YR Hidd TRIRT SR A g

BASIC DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMICS

HISTORY OF INDIA - 11I: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

eI fedl (Rl &)

YOGA IN PRACTICE

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA —1lI: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

INDIAN ENGLISH
LITERATURES

FagIie fedl (Rl &)

COURSE A: ADVANCE
ANCIENT INDIAN ECONOMY

TehYT AT

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA —11I: 750 —
1200
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113
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22008518010

22008518010

22008518010

22008518011

22008518011

22008518011

22008518011

22008518011

22008518011

22008518011

22008518013
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22008518013

22008518013
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22008518014

22008518014
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ADITI

SANJANA
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SANJANA

SANJANA

SANJANA

SANJANA

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

SHAGUFTA
PERWEEN

SHAGUFTA
PERWEEN

SHAGUFTA
PERWEEN

SHAGUFTA
PERWEEN

SHAGUFTA
PERWEEN

SHAGUFTA
PERWEEN

SHAGUFTA
PERWEEN

ARUNIMA SINGH

ARUNIMA SINGH

ARUNIMA SINGH

ARUNIMA SINGH

ARUNIMA SINGH

ARUNIMA SINGH

2312102302

2312102303

2324002009

2136000001

6967000001

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2324002009

2051002001

2446000001

6967000010

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2324002009

2051002001

2056000002

6967000011

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2034002006

2051002003

2136000001

6967000001

2312102301

2312102302

2312102303

2324002009

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST -
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

WOMEN AND POLITICS IN
INDIA: CONCEPTS AND
DEBATES

YOGA IN PRACTICE

AYURVEDA AND NUTRITION

HISTORY OF INDIA - 1lI: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

WOMEN AND POLITICS IN
INDIA: CONCEPTS AND
DEBATES

eI fedl (Rl &)

HARMONIUM

GANDHI AND EDUCATION

HISTORY OF INDIA - IlI: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

WOMEN AND POLITICS IN
INDIA: CONCEPTS AND
DEBATES

eI fedl (Rl &)

ECOLOGY AND LITERATURE

HISTORY OF INDIA - 11I: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

INDIAN ENGLISH
LITERATURES

&<ty SR depitet (et M)

YOGA IN PRACTICE

AYURVEDAAND NUTRITION

HISTORY OF INDIA - 11I: 750 —
1200

RISE OF THE MODERN WEST —
|

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA
(1840 — 1950S)

WOMEN AND POLITICS IN
INDIA: CONCEPTS AND
DEBATES

Designed & Developed by e
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